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           TERM PLANNER              Year of the Ox                                     TERM 1 2021 
Wee

k MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

1 

25/1 
 

Student Free 
Day 

26/1    
 

Australia Day 

Public Holiday 

27/1 Term 1 Starts 
Premiers Reading 
Challenge Starts  

 

28/1 

Year 6/7 

Aquatics 

 

29/1 

Assembly  

Welcome to new 
students 

2 

1/2    Department for  
    Education Census Day 

 
 

2/2 
 
RAA Street Smart Program 

3/2 
 

4/2 
 

 

5/2   

 
NHS SAPSASA Swim 

Trials 
 

3 

8/2 
 

P.E. - NRL Clinics 

9/2 

AGM  & 

ACQUAINTANCE 

NIGHT 

Governing Council Mtg 

10/2  
 

NRL Health Assembly 
Yrs 3-7 

11/2  
 

12/2 

Awards Assembly 
 

SAPOL Road Traffic 
Training Yrs 5-7 

4 

15/2 
 

 

16/2        
  
 

17/2 

 
18/2 

 
19/2 

National Ride to School 
Day 

5 

22/2 
 

23/2 

 
Port District SAPSASA 

Swimming Carnival 

24/2 
 

25/2 
 

26/2 

Awards Assembly 
 

 

6 

1/3 

 
2/3 

 
3/3 

PRINCIPAL’S 

TOUR 
9.30 – 10.30 

4/3 5/3  Schools Clean Up Day 
 
 

Festival of Music Choir 

7 

8/3 
 

Adelaide Cup 

Holiday 
 

9/3 
 

Student Free 
Day 

10/3 
 

 

11/3 

 
 

12/3  

Awards Assembly 

 

8 

15/3 

 
16/3     
 

 
 

Governing Council Mtg 

17/3 

 
18/3   National Close the Gap 

Day 

 
 

19/3  Harmony Day (21/3) 

National Ride To School Day 
National Day of Action 

against Bullying and 
Violence 

 

9 

22/3 
Interview week 

 
 

23/3 

     
       Late night interviews 
 

SAPSASA Athletics 

24/3 
 

 
 

25/3 

   SCHOOL  

PHOTO DAY 
Proposed Date : SAPSASA 
Metro swim comp 

26/3 

Awards Assembly 

 

10 

29/3  

Interview week 

 
Yr 6/7 Taste of HS - to 
Ocean View College 

30/3 
 

 
 

31/3         

 
            

1/4 

 
2/4 

Good Friday 

Public Holiday 
Daylight Saving ends 4/4 

11 

5/4  

Easter Monday 

Public Holiday 

 
 

6/4 
 

    

7/4 

 
8/4 

 

 
 

9/4 
 

END OF TERM 1 

Dismissal @ 2.10pm 


