NOR HAV	TERM PLAN	1 PLANNER Year of the Ox		T	ERM 1 2021
Wee k	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
1	Student Free Day	Australía Day Public Holiday	27/1 <b>Term 1 Starts</b> Premiers Reading Challenge Starts	Year 6/7 Aquatics	Assembly Welcome to new students
2	1/2 Department for Education Census Day	2/2 RAA Street Smart Program	3/2	4/2	NHS SAPSASA Swim Trials
3	8/2 P.E NRL Clinics	9/2  AGM &  ACQUAINTANCE  NIGHT  Governing Council Mtg	NRL Health Assembly Yrs 3-7	11/2	Awards Assembly SAPOL Road Traffic Training Yrs 5-7
4	15/2	16/2	17/2	18/2	19/2 National Ride to School Day
5	22/2	Port District SAPSASA Swimming Carnival	24/2	25/2	26/2 Awards Assembly
6	1/3	2/3	3/3  PRINCIPAL'S  TOUR  9.30 - 10.30	4/3	5/3 Schools Clean Up Day  Festival of Music Choir
7	Adelaíde Cup Holíday	9/3 Student Free Day	10/3	11/3	12/3 Awards Assembly
8	15/3	16/3 Governing Council Mtg	17/3	18/3 National Close the Gap Day	19/3 Harmony Day (21/3) National Ride To School Day National Day of Action against Bullying and Violence
9	Interview week	Late night interviews  SAPSASA Athletics	24/3	PHOTO DAY  Proposed Date: SAPSASA  Metro swim comp	26/3 Awards Assembly
10	29/3 Interview week  Yr 6/7 Taste of HS - to Ocean View College	30/3	31/3	1/4	2/4 Good Friday Public Holiday Daylight Saving ends 4/4
11	5/4 Easter Monday Public Holiday	6/4	7/4	8/4	9/4 END OF TERM 1 Dismissal @ 2.10pm